Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017

Applicant Estimated Developmen
Date PermitiD Applicant Name Phone # PID Lot# Address Permit Type Project Value t Permit Fee
DEC-15-2017 DP166-17 Leading Edge Homes 1069020 4 11 Demshire Terrace Single Family Dwelling - New $200,000.00 $481.20
DEC-14-2017 DP167-17 Rick & Donna Marie 1094689 177 19 Fairfax Dr Single Family Dwelling - New $250,000.00 $467.50
MacLeod
Sub Totals: $450,000.00 $948.70

Tuesday, January 02, 2018 Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017 Page 1 of 2



Tuesday, January 02, 2018

12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017

Single Family

Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Detached
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage

Cottage Additions

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017
Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions YTD

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD

Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

Total Estimated Project Value:

$450,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$450,000.00
$18,375,920.00
$952,522.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$7,495,000.00
$289,850.00
$205,000.00
$9,500.00
$10,000.00
$932,450.00
$0.00

$0.00
$10,600.00
$28,286,842.00

$450,000.00

12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016

Single Family

Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Deatched
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage

Cottage Additions

Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions

Institutional

Commercial

Industrial

Agriculture

Other

Total 12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016
Single Family YTD

Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD

Cottage Additions YTD

Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD

Industrial YTD

Agriculture YTD

Other YTD

Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:

Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017

$0.00

$0.00
$15,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,200.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11,500.00
$29,700.00
$11,840,000.00
$510,000.00
$310,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,775,000.00
$247,400.00
$255,200.00
$70,000.00
$39,330.00
$6,348,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12,700.00
$23,452,630.00

$948.70

Page 2 of 2



