## Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017

Date	PermitID	Applicant Name	Applicant Phone #	PID	Lot#	Address	Permit Type	Estimated Project Value	Developmen t Permit Fee
DEC-15-2017	DP166-17	Leading Edge Homes		1069020	4	11 Demshire Terrace	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$200,000.00	\$481.20
DEC-14-2017	DP167-17	Rick & Donna Marie MacLeod		1094689	177	19 Fairfax Dr	Single Family Dwelling - New	\$250,000.00	\$467.50
		MacEcoa					Sub Totals:	\$450,000.00	\$948.70

12/1/2017 to 12/31/20	17	12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016			
Single Family	\$450,000.00	Single Family	\$0.00		
Single Family Additions	\$0.00	Single Family Additions	\$0.00		
Duplex/Semi-Detached	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Deatched	\$15,000.00		
Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00		
Cottage	\$0.00	Cottage	\$0.00		
Cottage Additions	\$0.00	Cottage Additions	\$0.00		
Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00	Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00		
Accessory Buildings	\$0.00	Accessory Buildings	\$3,200.00		
Accessory Structures	\$0.00	Accessory Structures	\$0.00		
Demolitions	\$0.00	Demolitions	\$0.00		
Institutional	\$0.00	Institutional	\$0.00		
Commercial	\$0.00	Commercial	\$0.00		
Industrial	\$0.00	Industrial	\$0.00		
Agriculture	\$0.00	Agriculture	\$0.00		
Other	\$0.00	Other	\$11,500.00		
Total 12/1/2017 to 12/31/2017	\$450,000.00	Total 12/1/2016 to 12/31/2016	<u>\$29,700.00</u>		
Single Family YTD	\$18,375,920.00	Single Family YTD	\$11,840,000.00		
Single Family Additions YTD	\$952,522.00	Single Family Additions YTD	\$510,000.00		
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$310,000.00		
Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00		
Cottage YTD	\$0.00	Cottage YTD	\$0.00		
Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00	Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00		
Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$7,495,000.00	Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$3,775,000.00		
Accessory Buildings YTD	\$289,850.00	Accessory Buildings YTD	\$247,400.00		
Accessory Structures YTD	\$205,000.00	Accessory Structures YTD	\$255,200.00		
Demolitions YTD	\$9,500.00	Demolitions YTD	\$70,000.00		
Institutional YTD	\$10,000.00	Institutional YTD	\$39,330.00		
Commercial YTD	\$932,450.00	Commercial YTD	\$6,348,000.00		
Industrial YTD	\$0.00	Industrial YTD	\$0.00		
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00	Agriculture YTD	\$0.00		
Other YTD	\$10,600.00	Other YTD	\$12,700.00		
Total YTD	<u>\$28,286,842.00</u>	<u>Total YTD</u>	<u>\$23,452,630.00</u>		

Total Estimated Project Value: \$450,000.00 Total Development Permit Fees: \$948.70